
AT&T Cabling Systems FiberLine

www.att.com/cabling 47

AT&T FiberLine Panels

B.2.3.1a

Standard MPO Cassette Fiber Optic Panel (contd.)
Ordering Information - Cassettes

Description Front
Couplers

Coupler
Capacity

MPO
Ports

TIA-568-C.3 
Polarity

Size
mm Packaging P/N

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM1 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM1HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM1 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM1HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM1 24 2 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM1HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM1 24 2 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM1HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM2 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM2HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM2 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM2HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM2 24 2 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM2HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM2 24 2 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM2HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM3 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM3HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM3 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM3HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM3 24 2 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM3HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM3 24 2 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM3HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM3 BI 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TC3HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM3 BI 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LC3HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM3 BI 24 2 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TC3HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM3 BI 24 2 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LC3HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM4 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM4HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM4 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM4HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM4 24 2 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM4HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM4 24 2 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM4HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM4 BI 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TC4HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM4 BI 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LC4HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM4 BI 24 2 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TC4HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OM4 BI 24 2 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LC4HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OS2 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TS2HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OS2 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LS2HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OS2 24 2 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TS2HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OS2 24 2 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LS2HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OS2 BI 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TB2HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OS2 BI 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LB2HV012P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OS2 BI 24 2 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TB2HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette  LC/UPC OS2 BI 24 2 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LB2HV024P-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM1 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM1HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM1 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM1HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM2 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM2HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM2 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM2HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM3 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM3HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM3 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM3HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM3 BI 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TC3HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM3 BI 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LC3HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM4 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TM4HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM4 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LM4HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM4 BI 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TC4HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OM4 BI 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LC4HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OS2 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TS2HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OS2 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LS2HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OS2 BI 12 1 Type-C 30x130x91 1/Box 82TB2HV012H-BK51

Pre-loaded Standard MPO Cassette SC/UPC OS2 BI 12 1 Type-A 30x130x91 1/Box 82LB2HV012H-BK51

Blank Standard Cassette None N/A N/A N/A 30x130x91 1/Box 82B00NV000N-BK51

All MPO connectors are low-loss type, having 0.35dB max. connection loss.
Assemblies with 0.5dB max. connection loss are available upon request.
BI = Bend-Insensitive


